Prix de vente

De 0€a24999 €

De 25 000 € a 49 999 €
De 50 000 € a 69 999 €
De 70 000 € a 89 999 €
De 90 000 € a 109 999 €
De 110 000 € a 129 999 €
De 130 000 € a 149 999 €
De 150 000 € a 174 999 €
De 175000 €a 199 999 €
De 200 000 € a 224 999 €
De 225 000 € a 249 999 €
De 250 000 € a 274 999 €
De 275 000 € a 299 999 €

300 000 € et plus

BAREME HONORAIRES TRANSACTION

Commerce City

Honoraires TTC
3500 €
4000 €
5000 €
6 000 €
7 000 €
8 000 €
9 000 €
10 000 €
11 000 €
12 000 €
13 000 €
14 000 €
15000 €
5,00 %



