

BAREME HONORIAIRES TRANSACTION
Commerce City

Prix de vente	Honoraires TTC
De 0 € à 24 999 €	3 500 €
De 25 000 € à 49 999 €	4 000 €
De 50 000 € à 69 999 €	5 000 €
De 70 000 € à 89 999 €	6 000 €
De 90 000 € à 109 999 €	7 000 €
De 110 000 € à 129 999 €	8 000 €
De 130 000 € à 149 999 €	9 000 €
De 150 000 € à 174 999 €	10 000 €
De 175 000 € à 199 999 €	11 000 €
De 200 000 € à 224 999 €	12 000 €
De 225 000 € à 249 999 €	13 000 €
De 250 000 € à 274 999 €	14 000 €
De 275 000 € à 299 999 €	15 000 €
300 000 € et plus	5,00 %